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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alexandra Schwein      FOVAL          1/3    6:51       21:17
2     Jace Jenkins           MOVAL          1/3    7:23       22:54
3     Graham Jenkins         MOVAL          2/3    7:55       24:34
4     Roman Meyer            MOVAL          3/3    8:01       24:52
5     Chris Dassaro          M3039          1/5    8:01       24:53
6     Matthew Sloan          M4049          1/6    8:07       25:10
7     Jennifer Rebenack      FOVAL          2/3    8:16       25:41
8     Jeff Larson            M5059          1/4    8:26       26:11
9     John Gesell            M2029          1/4    8:33       26:33
10    Chris Rowzee           M4049          2/6    8:36       26:42
11    Kristine Chapman       FOVAL          3/3    8:48       27:17
12    Jennifer Salston       F3039          1/7    9:05       28:10
13    Mathew Ferguson        M4049          3/6    9:12       28:32
14    Leah Meyer             F4049          1/9    9:31       29:32
15    Kathy Bohlman          F5059          1/4   10:11       31:37
16    Russel Mehler          M5059          2/4   10:29       32:33
17    Erin Larson            F1019          1/2   10:34       32:49
18    Jenny Ries             F4049          2/9   10:39       33:04
19    Ashley Bushey          F3039          2/7   10:42       33:12
20    Sarah Bay              F4049          3/9   10:47       33:30
21    Stella Bay             F0109          1/3   10:48       33:33
22    Kayla Bell             F2029          1/5   11:00       34:10
23    Glenna Beasley         F4049          4/9   11:11       34:42
24    Kristina Roberts       F2029          2/5   11:12       34:45
25    Lucy Roberts           F5059          2/4   11:13       34:50
26    Karen Bernardi         F6069          1/6   11:19       35:07
27    Denise Rowe            F4049          5/9   11:25       35:26
28    Eryn McGrath           F3039          3/7   11:33       35:53
29    Madison Cervo          F2029          3/5   11:34       35:55
30    Jason Butts            M4049          4/6   11:42       36:21
31    Fera Butts             F4049          6/9   11:44       36:27
32    Timothy Hoffbauer      M2029          2/4   11:45       36:30
33    John Markham           M4049          5/6   11:51       36:49
34    Tina Wilbanks          F6069          2/6   11:52       36:50
35    Elsa Li Markham        F0109          2/3   11:53       36:53
36    Jerry O'Donnell        M7079          1/2   11:59       37:12
37    Cheryl Ames            F7098          1/1   12:13       37:56
38    Amber Clark            F4049          7/9   12:14       37:59
39    Kathryn Starkey        F3039          4/7   12:23       38:28
40    David Dingess          M3039          2/5   12:25       38:33
41    Gabor Bay              M5059          3/4   12:27       38:40
42    Juan Hernandez         M1019          1/1   12:31       38:52
43    Michelle Krieger       F2029          4/5   12:35       39:03
44    Carrie Fuller          F3039          5/7   13:02       40:28
45    Tristan Hyatt          M2029          3/4   13:07       40:42
46    Kimberlee Butts        F1019          2/2   13:08       40:46
47    Jim Peterson           M8098          1/1   13:15       41:09
48    Kandace Weaver         F6069          3/6   13:28       41:50
49    Michael Carroll        M5059          4/4   13:41       42:30
50    Lisa Seilheimer        F4049          8/9   14:17       44:22
51    Beth Kellim            F5059          3/4   14:58       46:27
52    Peggy O'Keefe          F5059          4/4   14:58       46:28
53    Lory Heltemes          F6069          4/6   15:22       47:44
54    Juan Hernandez         M3039          3/5   16:04       49:54
55    Jovi Rodriguez         M2029          4/4   16:35       51:30
56    Amanda Hernandez       F2029          5/5   16:40       51:46
57    Allyssa Waskewicz      F3039          6/7   17:12       53:26
58    Faith Mehler           F4049          9/9   18:14       56:38
59    Lesley Oddi            F6069          5/6   18:27       57:17
60    Charlie Sievers        M4049          6/6   18:28       57:21
61    Robin Wood-Mason       M3039          4/5   18:47       58:20
62    Daniel Hallford        M3039          5/5   18:50       58:31
63    Amanda Starns          F3039          7/7   20:48     1:04:37
64    Riley Starns           F0109          3/3   20:50     1:04:41
65    Roberta Gee            F6069          6/6   21:48     1:07:41
66    Rick Erwin             M7079          2/2   21:50     1:07:47
0     Brittany Schultz       DNF            0/0                    

Generated March 14, 2026 at 1:35 PM 1/1


